Inside Price Product
Diameter (mm) (EUR) Code
51 5.50 TPVS51M1
57 6.50 TPVS57M1
63 7.60 TPVS63M1
76 8.30 TPVS76M1
Inside Flange Outside Price Product
Diameter (mm) Diameter (mm) (EUR) Code
51 64 6.50 TPVS51M2
57 70 6.80 TPVS57M2
63 76 7.00 TPVS63M2
76 89 7.90 TPVS76M2
89 102 12.60 TPVS89M2
102 115 14.40 TPVS102M2
Inside Price Product
Diameter (mm) (EUR) Code
63 27.70 TPVSF63M1
76 31.70 TPVSF76M1
63-76 Reducer 38.20 TPVSF6376M1
89 35.30 TPVSF89M1
102 38.80 TPVSF102M1
Inside Price Product
Diameter (mm) (EUR) Code
63 31.50 TPVSF63M2
76 37.90 TPVSF76M2
89 41.20 TPVSF89M2
102 48.20 TPVSF102M2
Inside Price Product
Diameter (mm) (EUR) Code
38 24.20 TP-4063T-38
51 27.70 TP-4063T-51
57 30.50 TP-4063T-57
63 37.10 TP-4063T-63
70 39.40 TP-4063T-70
76 40.90 TP-4063T-76
89 45.90 TP-4063T-89
102 53.50 TP-4063T-102
Clamp and Flanges Material: Stainless Steel
V Band Clamps
Exhaust Clamp
V Band Clamp
V Band Clamp & Flanges Kit
Clamp Material: Stainless Steel
V Band Clamp & Flanges Kit M3
Flanges Material : Steel
V Band Clamp & Flanges Kit M2
Clamp and Flanges Material: Stainless Steel
All Prices are in Euro VAT excl.